
  

2025 Fall Golf Tournament Schedule  

Marcus High School Varsity Boys & Girls Golf  

Boys RED    

Fri/Sat   September 12-13   Bart Granger Memorial       Pecan Valley GC, Ft Worth  All Day  
Mon/Tue  October 13-14    Pine Dunes Elite        Pine Dunes GC, Frankston  All Day  

Fri/Sat   November 7-8    Texarkana Invitational       Texarkana CC, Texarkana  All Day  

Monday   

Boys SILVER  

November 17     Fall Cup          Denton CC, Denton    All Day  

Tuesday   September 16     Argyle Invitational       Tour 18, Flower Mound   All Day  

Thursday  October 6     Hebron Invitational       Coyote Ridge GC, Carrollton  All Day  

Tuesday   October 16    Steer Invitational             Rockwood GC, Ft Worth  All Day  

Fri/Sat   

Boys White  

November 7-8     5-6A District Preview       Bear Creek GC, Dallas   All Day  

Tuesday   September 2     44th Annual Adams Invit.      Oakmont CC, Corinth    All Day  

Wednesday  October 8        Texan Fall Classic   Champions Circle GC, Ft Worth All Day  

Monday   October 20       Falcon Fall Invitational       Iron Horse GC, N Richland Hills All Day  

Wednesday 

Girls RED  
November 12     Wildcat Fall Classic       The Bridges GC, Gunter   All Day  

Fri/Sat   September 19-20   Heart of Texas                       Pecan Valley GC, Ft Worth  All Day  
Fri/Sat   September 26-27   Lady Pirate Classic       Harbor Lakes GC, Granbury  All Day  
Fri/Sat   October 17-18    Swing for the Cure       Brackenridge GC, San Antonio  All Day  

mf  
  

 

 

 

  

  

 JV Boys  

2025 Spring Golf Tournament Schedule  

Marcus High School Junior Varsity Boys & Girls Golf  

 

Wednesday  September 10     Jaguar Fall Classic              Tour 18 GC, Flower Mound     All Day  

Wednesday  October 1     Benbrook Fall Classic             Pecan Valley GC, Ft Worth     All Day  

Tuesday   October 21     Jaguar Fall Invitational             Lake Park GC, Lewisville     All Day  

Monday  

JV Girls  
November 10     Michael Ebanks Memorial            Indian Creek GC, Carrollton     All Day  

Wednesday  September 10     Jaguar Fall Classic              Tour 18 GC, Flower Mound     All Day  

Wednesday  October 1     Benbrook Fall Classic             Pecan Valley GC, Ft Worth     All Day  

Tuesday   October 21    Jaguar Fall Invitational             Lake Park GC, Lewisville     All Day  

Monday   November 10    Michael Ebanks Memorial            Indian Creek, Carrollton  
~  

   All Day  

  


